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Record Number: 33.01.0000.110.53.002.22.307 Date: 2/3/2023
Subject: VETERINARY HEALTH CERTIFICATE
COUN T RY: BAN G L ADE SH     

p art  I :  
 Details of
dispatched

consignment

1.1. Consignor: 
Name: Easy Cook Food Processing Ltd.
Address: 15/5, Bijoynagar, Akram Tower (8
Floor), Dhaka-1000
Email: easy.cook289@gmail.com

1.2. Certificate Reference Number: Memo No: 33.01.
0000. 110. 53. 031.21- 307
Date: 02.03.2023
1.3.Veterinary Authority :
Ministry: Ministry of Fisheries & Livestock.
Department: Department of Livestock Services
(DLS).

1.4.Consignee : 
Name: South Asian Food INC.
Address: 56-27, 56th DRIVE, MASPETH, NY-11378, USA.
1.5.Country of Origin: Bangladesh
(ISO Code) : N/A

1.6.Country of Destination: New York Port , USA
(ISO Code) : N/A

1.7.Zone or Compartment of Origin: Cumilla, Bangladesh
1.8.Place of Origin: Cumilla, Bangladesh
Name: Easy Cook Food Processing Ltd.
Address: 6 no. Jogonnathpur Union, Monagram, Chapapur, Cumilla.
1.9. Place of Loading: 6 no. Jogonnathpur Union,
Monagram, Chapapur, Cumilla.

1.10.Date of Export: 25.01.2023

1.11.Mode of Transport: Referred Container By
Sea
Identification: N/A

1.12. Entry Point: Chattogram Sea port.
1.13.CITES Permit No (s)/ : N/A

1.14.Identification of Container Number:
TTNU8386644

1.15. The temperature of the Product: -20 C

1.16.Type of Packaging: 800 gm/900 gm  Packet 1.17. commodities Intended for Use As :
1.18.Identification of commodities :
Animal
Type

Nature of 
Commodity

Approval
Number of
Establishments

Treatment
Type

Batch
Number

Production
Date

Number
of
Packages

Quantity

Cow
Raw
milk

(Dairy
p roduct ) 
Curd
Roshmalai
Chomchom
N olen
G urer
Sondesh
N olen
G urer
Rosogolla
Rosogolla
Mix Sweet
Chanar
Sondesh

Cumilla
N /A

15.01.2023
12.01.2023
09.01.2023
10.01.2023
18.01.2023
20.01.2023
22.01.2023
21.01.2023

300 MC
175 MC
50 MC
50 MC
50 MC
50 MC
50 MC
50 MC

1920
K g
 126 0
K g
4 80 k g 
4 80 k g 
4 80 k g 
4 80 k g 
4 80 k g 
4 80 k g 

T ot al :      775 MC  6060 kg

t h

0

১



Part - II :     
Zoosanita

ry
informati

on

CE RT IF ICAT ION :    
In so far as can be determined and based on the written declaration of the exporter I the
undersigned official Veterinarian certified that the material:

1. The milk products (Curd, Roshmalai, Chomchom, Nolen Gurer Sondesh, Nolen Gurer
Rosogolla, Rosogolla, Mix Sweet, Chana Sondesh) in the exported material are the only animal
origin ingredient and produced in Bangladesh.
2. The milk products in the exported material were heated to a minimum temperature of 72 c
for 15 seconds followed by a second heating to a minimum temperature of 72 c for 15 seconds
and a single pasteurization of 72 c for 15 seconds followed by a pH treatment of less than 6 for
a minimum of one hour prior to exportation to the United States. 
3. The product has been tested at  Quality Control Laboratory (QCL) Savar, Dhaka under the
Department of Livestock Services (DSL) and no Salmonella spp. identified in supplied Milk
Products(Curd, Roshmalai, Chomchom, Nolen Gurer Sondesh, Nolen Gurer Rosogolla, Rosogolla,
Mix Sweet, Chana Sondesh) during the period of examination according to Report No.
QCLab_DLS_23020019 Date: 23/02/2023. 
4. This certificate is valid for 90 days from the date of issue. 

0
0

0

2-3-2023

Easy Cook Food Processing Ltd. Address: 
15/5, Bijoynagar, Akram Tower (8th Floor), 
Dhaka-1000

Dr. Pallab Kumar Dutta
Deputy Director

Record Number:
33.01.0000.110.53.002.22.307/1(4)

Date: 2/3/2023

Copy for Kind Information and Necessary Action, 
1) Commissioner of Customs, Customs House, Chattogram Seaport,
Chattogram.
2) Officer-In-Charge, ICT Section, Department of Livestock (with the request
to publish in DLS website)
3) Officer-In-Charge, Livestock Quarantine Station, Chattogram Seaport,
Chattogram.
4) Office Copy, .

2-3-2023

Dr. Pallab Kumar Dutta
Deputy Director
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