Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh



Department of Livestock Services Human Resource Development Section www.dls.gov.bd

Record Number: 33.01.0000.110.53.002.22.307 Date: 2/3/2023

Subject: VETERINARY HEALTH CERTIFICATE

COUNTRY: BANGLADESH

part I: Details of	1.1. Consignor: Name: Easy Cook Food Processing Ltd.					1.2. Certificate Reference Number: Memo No: 33.01. 0000. 110. 53. 031.21- 307				
dispatched	Address: 15/5, Bijoynagar, Akram Tower (8 th				Date: 02.03.2023					
consignment	Floor), Dhaka-1000					1.3.Veterinary Authority:				
	Email: easy.cook289@gmail.com				Ministry: Ministry of Fisheries & Livestock.					
					Department: Department of Livestock Services					
					(DLS).					
	1.4.Consignee:									
	Name: South Asian Food INC.									
	Address: 56-27, 56th DRIVE, MASPETH, NY-11378, USA.									
	1.5.Country of Origin: Bangladesh					1.6.Country of Destination: New York Port, USA				
	(ISO Code): N/A 1.7.Zone or Compartment of Origin: Cumilla, Bang					(ISO Code) : N/A				
	1.8.Place of Origin: Cumilla, Bangladesh									
	Name: Easy Cook Food Processing Ltd.									
	Address: 6 no. Jogonnathpur Union, Monagram, Chapapur, Cumilla.									
	1.9. Place of Loading: 6 no. Jogonnathpur Union, 1.10. Date of Export: 25.01.2023									
	Monagram, Chapapur, Cumilla.									
	1.11.Mode of Transport: Referred Container By				1.12. Entry Point: Chattogram Sea port.					
	Sea				1.13.CITES Permit No (s)/: N/A					
	Identification: N/A				1.15 The Leave and L. D. J. L. 0000					
	1.14.Identification of Container Number: TTNU8386644				1.15. The temperature of the Product: -20°C					
							nmodities Intended for Use As:			
	1.18.Identification of commodities:									
	Animal Nature of Approval Treatment						Production	Number	Quantity	
	Type	Commodity	Number of	Type		Batch Number	Date	of	Q dialions	
	31	J	Establishments	31				Packages		
	Cow	(Dairy								
	Raw	product)					15.01.2023	300 MC	1920	
	milk	Curd	Cumilla				12.01.2023	175 MC	Kg	
		Roshmalai	Oummu			DT / A	09.01.2023	50 MC	1260	
		Chomchom				N/A	10.01.2023	50 MC	Kg	
		Nolen					18.01.2023	50 MC	480 kg	
		Gurer					20.01.2023	50 MC	480 kg	
		Sondesh Nolen					22.01.2023	50 MC	480 kg	
		Gurer					21.01.2023	50 MC	480 kg	
		Rosogolla							480 kg	
		Rosogolla							480 kg	
		Mix Sweet								
		Chanar								
		Sondesh								
	Total:							775 MC	$6060\mathrm{kg}$	

Part-II: CERTIFICATION: Zoosanita In so far as can be determined and based on the written declaration of the exporter I the undersigned official Veterinarian certified that the material: ry informati on 1. The milk products (Curd, Roshmalai, Chomchom, Nolen Gurer Sondesh, Nolen Gurer Rosogolla, Rosogolla, Mix Sweet, Chana Sondesh) in the exported material are the only animal origin ingredient and produced in Bangladesh. 2. The milk products in the exported material were heated to a minimum temperature of 72° c for 15 seconds followed by a second heating to a minimum temperature of 72°c for 15 seconds and a single pasteurization of $72^{0}c$ for 15 seconds followed by a pH treatment of less than 6 for a minimum of one hour prior to exportation to the United States. 3. The product has been tested at Quality Control Laboratory (QCL) Savar, Dhaka under the Department of Livestock Services (DSL) and no Salmonella spp. identified in supplied Milk Products(Curd, Roshmalai, Chomchom, Nolen Gurer Sondesh, Nolen Gurer Rosogolla, Rosogolla, Mix Sweet, Chana Sondesh) during the period of examination according to Report No. QCLab_DLS_23020019 Date: 23/02/2023. 4. This certificate is valid for 90 days from the date of issue.

Dr. Pallab Kumar Dutta
Deputy Director

Easy Cook Food Processing Ltd. Address: 15/5, Bijoynagar, Akram Tower (8th Floor), Dhaka-1000

Record Number: Date: 2/3/2023

33.01.0000.110.53.002.22.307/1(4)

Copy for Kind Information and Necessary Action,

- $1) \ Commissioner \ of \ Customs, \ Customs \ House, \ Chattogram \ Seaport, \ Chattogram.$
- 2) Officer-In-Charge, ICT Section, Department of Livestock (with the request to publish in DLS website)
- 3) Officer-In-Charge, Livestock Quarantine Station, Chattogram Seaport, Chattogram.

4) Office Copy, .

Dr. Pallab Kumar Dutta Deputy Director